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Odd Division

Player Hated
Wildcard
Dead Last
Chix w/Pix
GBP

Rog Pole Pine

Even Division

Dark Knights
Moonchild

Gone Fishin'

The Girls

South Park Cows
Gamblers

Total Points

Dark Knights
GBP

Player Hated
The Girls
Gone Fishin'
Moonchild
Wildcard
Gamblers
Chix w/Pix
Dead Last
South Park Cows
Rog Pole Pine
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1660
1656
1577
1570
1546
1545
1512
1441
1427
1412
1351
1333
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PCT
0.714
0.643
0.500
0.429
0.357
0.286

PCT
0.714
0.571
0.500
0.429
0.429
0.429

DIV
7-3
6-4
6-4
3-7
4-6
4-6

DIV
8-2

5-5
3-7
5-5
4-6

PF
1272
1196
1104
1152
1302
1062

PF
1306
1281
1173
1175
1107
1112
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PA

1108
1160
1121
1194
1218
1199

PA

1097
1214
1171
1299
1258
1203

PTS
1577
1512
1412
1427
1656
1333

PTS
1660
1545
1546
1570
1351
1441
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